
 Senator Chip Curry D SD 11 Chip.Curry@Legislature.Maine.gov Waldo Chair**

 Senator Donna Bailey D SD 31 Donna.Bailey@Legislature.Maine.gov York 

 Senator Richard Bennett R SD 18 Richard.Bennett@Legislature.Maine.gov Oxford

 Representative Traci Gere D HD 134 Traci.Gere@Legislature.Maine.gov Kennebunk  Chair**

 Representative Amanda Collamore R HD 68 Amanda.Collamore@Legislature.Maine.gov Pittsfield 

 Representative John Eder R HD 136 john.eder@legislature.maine.gov Waterboro

 Representative Cheryl Golek D HD 99 Cheryl.Golek@Legislature.Maine.gov Harpswell 

 Representative Cassie Julia D HD 65 Cassie.Julia@Legislature.Maine.gov Waterville

 Representative Marc Malon D HD 133 Marc.Malon@Legislature.Maine.gov Biddeford

 Representative Arthur Mingo R HD 9 Arthur.Mingo@Legislature.Maine.gov Calais

 Representative Tiffany Roberts D HD 149 Tiffany.Roberts@Legislature.Maine.gov So.Berwick

 Representative Mark Walker R HD 84 Mark.Walker@Legislature.Maine.gov Naples

 Representative Yusuf Yusuf D HD 18 Yusuf.Yusuf@Legislature.Maine.gov Portland 

 Senator Nicole Grohoski D SD 7 Nicole.Grohoski@Legislature.Maine.gov Hancock  Chair**

 Senator Bruce Bickford R SD 20 Bruce.Bickford@legislature.maine.gov Androscoggin

 Senator Michael Tipping D SD 8 Michael.Tipping@Legislature.Maine.gov Penobscot

 Representative Kristen Cloutier  D HD 94 Kristen.Cloutier@Legislature.Maine.gov Lewiston  Chair**

 Representative Ed Crockett D HD 112 Edward.Crockett@Legislature.Maine.gov Portland

 Representative Gary Friedmann D HD 14 Gary.Friedmann@Legislature.Maine.gov Bar Harbor 

 Representative Thomas Lavigne R HD 148 Thomas.Lavigne@Legislature.Maine.gov Berwick

 Representative Ann Matlack D HD 43 Ann.Matlack@Legislature.Maine.gov St. George

 Representative Tracy Quint R HD 8 Tracy.Quint@Legislature.Maine.gov Hodgedon

 Representative Shelley Rudnicki R HD 67 Shelley.Rudnicki@Legislature.Maine.gov Fairfield

 Representative Dan Sayre D HD 135 Daniel.Sayre@Legislature.Maine.gov Kennebunk

 Representative Gregg Swallow R HD 7 Gregory.Swallow@Legislature.Maine.gov Houlton  *REALTOR

 Representative Russell White R HD 13 Russell.White@Legislature.Maine.gov Ellsworth

 Senator Anne Carney  D SD 29 Anne.Carney@Legislature.Maine.gov Cumberland Chair**

 Senator David Haggan R SD 10 David.Haggan@Legislature.Maine.gov Penobscot

Senator Rachel Talbot Ross D SD 28 Rachel.talbotross@Legislature.Maine.gov Cumberland 

 Representative Amy Kuhn  D HD 111 Amy.Kuhn@Legislature.Maine.gov Falmouth Chair**

Representative Mark Babin R HD 3 Mark.Babin@Legislature.Maine.gov Fort Fairfield 

Representative Elizabeth Caruso R HD 72 Elizabeth.Caruso@Legislature.Maine.gov  Caratunk

Representative  Rachel Henderson  R HD 78 Rachel.Henderson@Legislature.Maine.gov Rumford 

Representative Adam Lee D HD 89 Adam.Lee@Legislature.Maine.gov Auburn

Representative Dani O'Halloran D HD 20 Dani.O'Halloran@Legislature.Maine.gov Brewer *REALTOR

Representative Jennifer Poirier R HD 70 Jennifer.Poirier@Legislature.Maine.gov Skowhegan

Representative Dylan Pugh D HD 114 Dylan.Pugh@Legislature.Maine.gov Portland 

Representative Ellie Santos D HD 109 Eleanor.Sato@Legislature.Maine.gov Gorham 

Representative David Sinclair D HD 50 David.Sinclair@Legislature.Maine.gov Bath 
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